
 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. MATHEMATICS (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19MATC101 Advanced Abstract Algebra – I 

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19MATC102 Advanced Real Analysis 

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19MATC103 Advanced Differential Equations 

Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19MATC104 Differential Geometry  

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 

FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar              Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�
http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. STATISTICS   

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19STAC101 Linear Algebra and Matrix Theory   

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19STAC102 Measure and Probability Theory  

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19STAC103 Sampling Theory  

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19ENGX01 Soft Skills 

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
  
  
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. PHYSICS (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19PHYC101 Classical and Statistical Mechanics 

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19PHYC102 Electronics  

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19PHYC103 Mathematical Physics – I 

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19ENGX01 Soft Skills 

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
 NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc.   CHEMISTRY (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19CHEC101 Organic Reaction Mechanisms  

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19CHEC102 Coordination chemistry and Inorganic 
Reaction Mechanisms 

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19CHEC103 Chemical Thermodynamics, 
Photochemistry and Group Theory  

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19BIOC101 Biomolecules 

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19BIOC102 Cell Biology and Genetics  

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19BIOC103 Enzymes  

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 
 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
 NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19BITC101 Biomolecules  and Metabolism  

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19BITC102 Molecular Cell Biology  

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19BITC103 Enzyme Technology  

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 
 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

    M.Sc. BOTANY  (Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19BOTC101 Plant Diversity – I 

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19BOTC102 Fungi, Lichens and Plant Pathology  

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19BOTC103 Microbiology  

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. ZOOLOGY (Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19ZOOC101 Structure and Functions of 
Invertebrates and Vertebrates  

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19ZOOC102 Developmental Biology  

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19ZOOC103 Cell and Molecular Biology  

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 
 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar              Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
  
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. GEOLOGY (Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
 

FIRST SEMESTER  
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19GEOC101 Structural Geology, Geomorphology and 
Tectonics  

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19GEOC102 Mineralogy and Mineral Optics  

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19GEOC103 Indian Stratigraphy and Marine Geology 

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar              Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY (Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19MICC101 General Microbiology 

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19MICC102 Pharmaceutical Chemistry and 
Pharmaceutical Microbiology  

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19MICC103 Immunology and Immune Technology  

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�
http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.C.A.  (MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION)  (Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 20MCAC101 Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 20MCAC102 Advanced Data Structures and 
Algorithms  

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 20MCAC103 Relational Database Management 
System 

Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 20MCAC104 System Software and Operating Systems 

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX01 Soft Skills 

 

 
 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19PCSC101 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19PCSC102 Advanced Web Technology 

Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19PCSC103 Compiler Design 

Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19PCSC104 Advanced Java Programming 

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 

FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  

 
VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�
http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


  
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 

B.Sc Sports Science (Choice Based Credit System) 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19BSSC101 Anatomy  
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19BSSC102 Physiology 
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19BSSC103 Biochemistry  
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19BSSC104 Sports Sociology  
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19BSSE105 English Communication  

 

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
  

 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

M.Sc Sports Biomechanics (Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19MSBC101 Introduction to Sports Biomechanics 
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19MSBC102 Functional Anatomy 
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19MSBC103 Research Methodology and Applied 

Statistics 
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19ASOCX01 Introduction to Sociology  

 
 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 
 M.Sc. Exercise Physiology  (Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

FIRST SEMESTER  
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19MEPC101 Fundamentals of Exercise Physiology  
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19MEPC102 Kinesiology & Biomechanics  
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19MEPC103 Research and Educational 

Methodology  
 

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

  M.Sc. Strength and Conditioning (Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19MSCC101 Fundamentals of Sports Training  
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19MSCC102 Methods of Sports Training  
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19MSCC103 Physiology of Exercise and adaption  
Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 
 
 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 

 M.Sc., DATA SCIENCE (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2020 – 2021 

 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN 19PDSC101 Introduction to Data Science  
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN 19PDSC102 Advanced Data Base Mgt Systems  
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN 19PDSC103 Advanced Java Programming 
Thursday 12.01.2023 FN 19PDSC104 Advanced Web Technology  

Friday 13.01.2023 FN 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc Chemistry (O.R.) CBCS 

Candidates admitted from July 2014 – 2015 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 
 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar               Dr.M.Prakash 
21/12/2022       Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their 
Identity Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without 
Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 
 

 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 09.01.2023 FN CHEC 101 Organic Chemistry -I 
Tuesday 10.01.2023 FN CHEC 102 Inorganic Chemistry – I 
Wednesday 11.01.2023 FN CHEC 103 Physical Chemistry – I 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�

